2023
CATALOGUE INSERT
WPC552-116RD Red WPC552-116BL Blue WPC552-116YL Yellow
WPC3405-303NV Navy WPC3405-303OR Orange WPC3405-303LV Lavender
Making rainy days stylish
Mini Folding Umbrella
.
WPC8175-239PK Candy Check Pink

UM001MB Mid Blue
UM001RF Refill Pack of 3
How to order:
Phone: 03 8679 6419  Monday - Friday, 9am - 5pm
Email: info@livinganddining.com.au
A converter designed for the MD Fountain Pen.
Package Size: h57mm x w110mm x d8mm
MD Converter for Fountain Pen
The iconic MD Notebook is celebrating its 15th Anniversary in 2023.  The deceptively simple and understated
design is deliberate in order to inspire your own words and thoughts to flow without external influence. The range
has been expanded so much that it has now become its own individual brand known as MD Paper Products. The
new items listed here have been added to coincide with their anniversary and all reflect the refined style of the
entire range.
Ink! In colours inspired by the lines and
page-marking straps of the MD
Notebooks, these inks will further inspire
your creativity.
A perfect complement to the series and
available in 3 colours to match the
notebooks’ accents.
Water-based dye ink.
Contents: 30ml
Bottle Size: h55mm x w57mm x d36mm
MD Notebooks
I179BL Blue I179OR Orange I179GY Grey
MD Ink
The nib on this Dip Pen is the same as the MD Fountain Pen so
it is easier to use even if using it for the first time. The shaft is
made from a synthetic resin called Mapuka and covered with
paper powder. The pen has a ridged shape with a soft paper
texture that feels comfortable to use. Medium nib.
Pen Size: diameter 10mm x 134mm (h)
Package Size: 50mm (h) x 175mm (w)
x 20mm (d)
MD Dip Pen
I175DP
I175CV
A set of 3 light notebooks now
also in size A7. This new smaller
size is easy to carry with you for
all those ideas and thoughts
that occur to you while away
from your desk.
Contents: 3 notebooks of 48
pages each; Index Sticker Sheet
I187BA7 Blank I187GA7 Grid I187LA7 Lined
MD Notebook Light A7
Designed for the MD Paper because mistakes can happen.
The width is 6mm which is the width of the lined pages
and the colour is a perfect match.
The casing is made from a synthetic resin called Mapuka
and covered with paper powder.
Easy-glide mechanism.
Tape Width: 6mm
Tape Length: 7.2m
Product Size: h68mm x w27mm x d13mm
Package Size: h116mm x w52mm x d15mm
MD Correction Tape
MD Memo Block
MD Paper in a memo block form in
your preferred style of layout for all
your notes and reminders.
A beautiful block of paper to keep
out on your desk.
Sheets: 500   Size: 100mm x 100mm
(w x l) x 51mm (h)
I251BL Blank I251GR Grid I251LI Lined
Mini Magnets
Midori have recently celebrated their 70th Anniversary and we are very happy to have been working with them for